Whole number of districts in the township

Number from which reports have been received

Number of children residing in the township, between the ages of 5 and 18 years
Number who have attended school 3 months

Number who have attended 6 months

Number who have attended 9 months

Number who have attended 12 months

Number over 18 who have attended

Number of colored children taught

Whole number of children who have attended school
Average number of months the school has been kept open
Terms of tution

Amount of money raised by tax for the support of schools
Amount received from the State

Amount received from other sources, specified in the returns
Amount received from sources not specified

Total amount appropriated for school purposes

Number of teachers

Male

Female

Salary of teachers per annum - Male

Salary of teachers per annum - Female

1020
244
200
180
150

774

11

FREE
$3,060.00
$266.27
$2,746.44
$6,072.71
5
3
2



