Whole number of districts in the township	4
Number from which reports have been received	4
Number of children residing in the township, between the ages of 5 and 18 years	1020
Number who have attended school 3 months	244
Number who have attended 6 months	200
Number who have attended 9 months	180
Number who have attended 12 months	150
Number over 18 who have attended	-
Number of colored children taught	-
Whole number of children who have attended school	774
Average number of months the school has been kept open	11
Terms of tution	FREE
Amount of money raised by tax for the support of schools	\$3,060.00
Amount received from the State	\$266.27
Amount received from other sources, specified in the returns	\$2,746.44
Amount received from sources not specified	-
Total amount appropriated for school purposes	\$6,072.71
Number of teachers	5
Male	3
Female	2
Salary of teachers per annum - Male	-
Salary of teachers per annum - Female	-